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wm,,,u,w The 10" AHO Breeder’s Egyptian Championship

STALLIONS 4-6 YEARS OLD (CLASS 11)

RNK N° HORSE A B C E F Total
162 EVANE AL MAI TYPE 20 20 20 19 20 99
25/03/2016 GALAHAD JULIVER X HILALA AL WAWAN H&N 19.5 19.5 19.7519.25 19.5 97.5

1 B&T 18 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: Al Mai Stud (KWT) LEGS 15.75 155 16 155 155  78.25
Breeder: Al Mai Stud (KWT) MOVE 20 20 195 195 195 985
SCORE: 92.65 93.25 93 93.2591.2592.5
163 FAWAZ AL MAMLAKA TYPE 195 195 195 19.5 19 97
15/01/2016 PCF VISION x UL SID PARMA by EL SID H&N 19.5 19.25 19.5 19.5 19.25 97
2 B&T 18 18 175 18 18 89.5
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 155 15 155 155 155 77
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 195 195 195 20 | 19 975
SCORE: 91.60 92 91.2591.5 92.5 90.75
158 FAKHER AL MAMLAKA TYPE 195 195 195 19 195 97
14/02/2017 PCF VISION x GHALIYAT AZBAH H&N 19.25 195 195 19 195  96.75
3 B&T 18 18 175 175 18 89
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 15.75 16 15.7515.25 155  78.25
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 19 | 19 | 19 (185 19 945
SCORE: 91.10 915 92 91.2589.2591.5
166 WAKED AL MAI TYPE 195 195 195 19 195 97
06/03/2015 HASMAN GYO x HILALA AL WAWAN H&N 19.5 19.25 19.25 18.75 19.25 96

4 B&T 18 18 18 175 175 89
Owner: Al Mai Stud (KWT) LEGS 15.25 15.25 14.75 155 15 75.75
Breeder: Al Mai Stud (KWT) MOVE 105 195 19 19 19 96
SCORE: 90.75 91.7591.5 90.5 89.7590.25
159 ANBAR RABAB TYPE 19 195 195 19 19 96
05/02/2017 TB SAHM x ANBAR NOOR by IBN ARABIA SAKR H&N 18.75 19 18.75 185 19 94

5 B&T 18 18 18 185 185 91
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY) LEGS 155 155 15.2515.25 15.5 77
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY) MOVE 10 (1851 19 | 19 | 19 945
SCORE: 90.50 90.2590.5 90.5 90.25 91
157 MAGD OONY TYPE 195 195 195 195 185 96.5
15/04/2017 AL PASHA OONY x NOURHAN AL SEDEEK H&N 19.25 19 19 18.75 185 94.5

6 B&T 18 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: OONY STUD LEGS 15.75 16 15.5 15.2515.25 77.75
Breeder: OONY STUD MOVE 19 185 19 185 18 93
SCORE: 90.35 915 91 91 90 88.25

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, E: Mr. Sharawi Ali, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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The 10" AHO Breeder’s Egyptian Championship

RNK N° HORSE A B C E F Total

160 MASHHOUR AL FARIDA TYPE 19 19 185 19 19 94.5

19/08/2016 FRASERA MASHAAR x CFL ESTELLE H&N 18.75 185 18.5 185 185  92.75

7 B&T 185 18 18 185 185 915

Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY) LEGS 15.75 155 15.75 155 1525  77.75

Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 185 19 185 185 19 035
SCORE: 90.00 90.5 90 89.25 90 90.25

165 AFANDINA RABAB TYPE 19 195 19 19 19 95.5

20/04/2015 TB SAHM x ALMAZ AL KAHERAH H&N 1925 19 19 18.75 19 95

8 B&T 175 18 18 18 175 89

Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY) LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.25 15.25 15.75 77

Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY) MOVE 185 185 185 185 18 92
SCORE: 89.70 89.5 90.5 89.7589.5 89.25

156 ZOPIR AL AZAB TYPE 19 19 19 185 19 94.5

17/12/2017 MAREG AL MASRY x MONIET EL NEFOUS EL SHERUK H&N 19 19 18.7518.7518.75 94.25

9 B&T 18 18 175 18 18 89.5

Owner: TORATH AL AZAB STUD LEGS 15.25 155 155 15 15.25 76.5

Breeder: TORATH AL AZAB STUD MOVE 185185 185 185 | 185 925
SCORE: 89.45 89.75 90 89.2588.7589.5

164 Bahr Al Farida TYPE 19 19 19 185 19 94.5

20/06/2015 IMPERIAL BAAREZ X IMPERIAL KAAVETAH by IMPERIAL H&N 1875 19 19 185 18.75 94

10 KAMILLL B&T 18 18 17 18 175 88.5

Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY) LEGS 155 155 155 155 155 775

Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 19 185 185 18 185 925
SCORE: 89.40 90.25 90 89 88.589.25

161 SAQR OONY TYPE 19 19 19 185 195 95

29/04/2016 AL PASHA OONY x SALMA AL SAYYAD H&N 19 19 18.7518.25 19 94

11 B&T 175 175 17 175 175 87

Owner: OONY STUD LEGS 15 15.2514.75 14.75 15.25 75

Breeder: OONY STUD MOVE 19 185 19 185 185 935

SCORE: 88.90

89.5 89.2588.5 87.5 89.75

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, E: Mr. Sharawi Ali, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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